surplus, if any, to the frantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus, if any, to the frantor or to his successor in interest entitled to succes on a surplus. If any trustee named herein or to any successor instead of the successor under. Upon such appointment, and wish all title, powersnee to the successor under the latter shall be vested with without conveyince to the successor under supervised in the morts of events of the successor is and sub-stitution shall be interested with without conveyince to the successor under supervised in the morts of events of the successor is the successor which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and trust or of any action party hereto of pending sale under any ortune is not shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either on attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and lean association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an excrew agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

ende the (a)

ney's tees on such appear. It is mutually agreed that: So in the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken it is mutually agreed that: under the right is an often innent domain or condemnation, beneliciary shall he taken as compensation back, to require that all or any portion of the monies have he incurred by genomable costs, express and attorneys of the amount payable by it limits on such raking which are in excess of the amount payable incurred by genomable costs, express and attorneys of the amount, required by it limits on any reasonable costs and express and attorneys lees both in the trial upon any reasonable costs and express and attorneys lees both in the trial appellate costs, necessarily penses and attorneys lees and execute such instruments as shall be upon the indebided pensation, prompt, instruments as shall be upon the indebided both in the is lees and press. Iciary, payment of use of turn appender to the indebided secured hereby; upon beneficiently's request. Iciary, payment in sees and presson the upon written request of beneficients the liability of any person for the payment of the indebidents, which at the total (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

집

logether with trustee's and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated wise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and in one parcel or is separate part. The trustee may sell said proposite and and the highest bidder for cash payable with the parcel of any to the shall deliver to the third of the and the parcel of any sell said proposite at the postport as provided by law shall be held on the date and at the time and in one parcel or is separate part. The trustee may sell said proposite either aball deliver to the highest bidder for cash payable with the parcel of the trustee burdt, but without derd in form as the time of salparce and plied. The recits in the deed of any covenant or warranty, expression or in-plied. The recits the to do any matters of the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may person, excluding the stall be conclusive priod shall apply then trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee attorney, (2) of the obligation is trustee and at (2) the express of sile, in-having receives may appear in the order of the trustee of all pays in the surplus, it any, to the grant to the inter rust of all pays in the truste surplus. If any to the frant time to time appoint a successor or success

 sold, conveyed, assigned in the debit secured by the within described problement them, at the beneliciary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument therein, shall become immediately due and payable. The therein, shall be the therein is t proceed to foreclose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 56.735. 13. After the truste has commenced foreclosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts and the default or defaults, li the default consists of a failur 50 86.753, may such entire amount due at thust deed, the default may be core pay, when cur-ner amount due at thust deed, the default may be core pay, when cur-ne default or defaults occurred other than such pay, when cur-ter amount due at the time of the default may be core pay, when cur-obligatured may be cured by tendering, the performance is using the obligation or trust deed in any case, the performance is using the defaulty, the person effecting the cure shall pay to the being the default is offer and the time is the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and the date and the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and the same sand at the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and the time and the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and the time

Astrument, IIIespective of the maturity dates expressed interest, or n straning any easement of creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any thereoi; d) reconvey, without warranty, all this deed or the lien or charge thereoi; d) reconvey, without warranty, all this deed or the lien or charge thereoi; d) reconvey, without warranty, all this deed or the lien or charge thereoi; d) reconvey, without warranty, all this deed or the lien or charge thereoi; d) reconvey, without warranty, all this deed or the lien or charge thereoi; d) reconvey, without warranty, all the program of the program thereoi; d) reconvey, without warranty, all the program of the program thereoi; d) reconvey, without warranty, all the program of the program of

as Grantor, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY, Klamath Falls, Oregon, as Trustee, and DEL PARKS and MIKE RATLIFF as Beneficiary, Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in _____ Klamath _____ County, Oregon, described as: Lot. 8, Block 13, KLAMATH LAKE ADDITION, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, hanna an tha in the fill bold marry is because note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made, by grantor, the tinal payment of principal and interest hereol, if note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest interest in the date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written conserts therein is sold, agreed to be this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or any proval of the beneficiary.

LOG ATA TRUST DEED

FORM No. 881-Ore

279 W. Juli St.

egon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED.

9.1 ama (1 93096) Kor d 1 (0)

231

Vol. mrs. Page 18022

	18023
The grantor covenants and agrees to and will ully seized in fee simple of said described real prop	th the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law- perty and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
and that he will warrant and forever defend the se	ame against all persons whomsoever.
ಸ್ಟಿಲಿಕ್ಲಿ ಬೈಲ್ಲಾ ಸ್ಪೇಲ್ಪ್ ಬಿಲ್ಲಾ ಕಾಲ್ಪಿನ್ನು ಕ್ರಮ್ಮ ಸಂಪಾರ್ಕಾರಿ ಮಾಡಿದರಿಂದ್ಯಕ್ಷಿತ್ತಾಗೆ ಮಿಂದು ಸೇವರಿ ಮಾಡಿದಾಗಿದೆ. ಪ್ ಕ್ರಮಗಳು ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸಂಪಾರ್ಧಿಕಾರಿ ಸೇವರಿ ಮಾಡಿದಾಗಿದೆ ಮಾಡಿದೆ ಸೇವರೆ ಕೆಸಿದೆ ಕೊಡಿದಾಗಿದೆ. ಕ್ರಿತ್ರಾಮಕ್ಕಳು ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೋರ್ಟ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಕ್ರಿತ್ರಾಗಿ ಮಾಡಿ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಮಾಡಿ ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಮಾಡಿ ಸ್ಪೈಲ್ಸ್ ಮಾಡಿ ಸ್	[24] P. Barran, J. & Markett, M. (2000). A substrate and Phys. Rev. Lett. 10, 1000 (1990). A substrate of the physical strategy of the physical
ે પ્રેન્સ પ્રેન્સ છે. આ પ્રત્યું અને પ્રત્યું છે, આ ગુપ્ત કે બુધ પ્રત્યું પ્રત્યું પ્રત્યું છે. આ ગુપ્તું પ્રત્યું પ્ આ ગુપ્તું પ્રત્યું પ્ ત્રત્યું પ્રત્યું પ્રત	
	L. Margaretti, J. & Kaller, and a second specific production of the first of the second se
(a) * primarily for drantor's personal family or house	presented by the above described note and this trust deed are: hold purposes (see Important Notice below), HMMMMMXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
parronal representatives successors and assigns. The term be	nds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, eneliciary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract in. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine in number includes the plural.
二	as hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (c	a) or (b) is John Shar
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulat beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making	tion Z, the
disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or e If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	equivalent. Electron respectively, equivalent and encoded and encode encoded and encoded an encoded and encoded
(If the signer of the obove is a corporally not set to set the set of the obove is a corporally not set to set	[1] A. B. A. M.
use the form of acknowledgement opposite.) April 1997 April 1997 (1997) April 1997 (na na 1988, ao kaominina mpikambana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fis Norma dia mampiasa na kaodim-paositra dia mampiasa amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisia I Andrew Martina amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisian
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	County of
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was acknowledged before me on
	19, by
	of
101111 Colling Weath	(c) and the second sec second second sec
Nothry Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAI
My commission expires: 5-13-90	My commission expires:
and the second	LEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
್ರವಾಲಕ್ಕೆ ಕ್ರಿಕ್ಟೆ ಪ್ರವಾಸಿಗಳು ಕಾರ್ಯಕರ್ಷ ಮತ್ತು ಸಂಕರ್ಷಕರ್ಷಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊರ್ಡಿನಿಕ್ ಕ್ರಾಣಿಕ್ ಸ್ಥಾನ್ ಮಾಡಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಸ್ಥೀತ್ರ ಸಂಸ್ಥಾನ ಕ್ರಾಣಿ ಕ್ರಾಣಿಕ್ ಸಾರ್ವಿಕ್ಸ್ ಸಂಪಾಧಿಸುವ ಸಂಕ್ಷೇತ್ರಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಸೇವರಿ ಮಾಡಿ ಸಾರ್ವಿಕ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಥಾನ್ ಸ್ಥಾನಿಗಳು ಕ್ರಾಣಿಕ್ಸ್ ಸ್ಥಾನ್ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಕ್ರಾಣಿಕ್ಸ್ ಸಾರ್ವಿಕ್ಸ್ ಸಂಕ್ಷೇತ್ರಗಳು ಸ್ಥಾನ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಸ್ಥಾ	only when obligations have been poid.
	nter Trustee and the transformation of the state of the
trust dood have been fully naid and satisfied. You hereby	l indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by sai are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of
said_trust_deed_or_pursuant_to_statute, to cancel_all-evide herewith together with said_trust_deed) and to reconvey; wi	ences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to yo ithout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed th
estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance	e, and documents, to
terne an important advision and the provident of the sound start of a DATED: and the advised the start of the second start of	na and beginning and the statement of the s An example of the statement
	Beneficiary
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secu	ures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
CONFORM NO BELLE THEFT	OF OFFICE County of <u>Klamath</u>
STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE	was received for record on the25th da
	of Oct., 19.88 at 3:22 o'clock P.M., and recorde
	in book/reel/volume No
DEL PARKS and	FOR page <u>18022</u> or as fee/file/instru- RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No93086
NINE DAWLING BEL SARSE OF MINI	Record of Mortgages of said County.
MIKE RATULEE	Witness my hand and seal County attixed.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
PARKS & RATLIFF	NAME TITLE
228 N. 7th St.	By Quiling Musling day. Depu